pressure regulators
PR01 Series
Miniature Non-venting Regulator
Inlet 200 to 3,000 psig & Outlet 10 to 720 psig
How it Works
Closed
With the poppet against seat, full upstream pressure is applied to
the poppet, eff ecting a bubble-tight seal.

8
PR01 Series
How to Order
K/  PR01  3  A  1P  N  D  O
REPAIR KIT
MAXIMUM OUTLET PRESSURE
1 100 psig (7 BAR)
2 200 psig (14 BAR)
3 400 psig (28 BAR)
4 800 psig (55 BAR)
BODY & PANEL NUT MATERIAL
A Aluminum alloy, anodized blue
B Brass
PORT SIZE & TYPE
1P 1⁄8˝ NPT female
OPTIONS
O None
G Gauges, 1½˝ diameter
P Panel mount
SEAT MATERIAL
D Nylatron® (standard)
B Kel-F®
SEAL MATERIAL
E Ethylene propylene
N Neoprene
V Viton®
9 Buna N
Model Number
Operating Pressure
Range (psi)
Approx. Outlet
Pressure Increase per
100 psi, Inlet Decrease
PSI
Approx. Air Flow vs.
Outlet Pressure (SCFM/
PSI)* Approx. Cv*
PR011 10–90 psi 3.5 psi 10 scfm/70 psi 0.007
PR012 20–180 psi 3.5 psi 18 scfm/140 psi 0.012
PR013 40–360 psi 3.5 psi 31 scfm/280 psi 0.021
PR014 80–720 psi 8.0 psi 47 scfm/560 psi 0.031
* At maximum inlet and set at maximum rated outlet lock-up pressure. 40μ absolute fi ltration of inlet fl uid media recommended. Relief valve downstream of outlet
port should always be used. Main seat is factory tested to be bubble-tight for a period of one minute with full inlet pressure.